

Ü

SLP(C)No. 5142 OF 2003
ITEM No.35

Court No. 5

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5142/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2003 in AN 1155/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SAIPEM S.P.A.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JINDAL DRILLING & INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to file lengthy (detailed)
synopsis, List of Dates and
permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narichaaria, Adv.
Mr. Samit Kazi, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.P. Bharucha, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Shareen Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
List this matter on a Friday in the 2nd week of July.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master